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JOHN N. KATZMIRE AND

DONNA L. KATZMIRE, HIS WIFE

1

DENNIS J. MCNAMARA, II, 

AN ADULT INDIVIDUAL
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DENNIS ALAN HARMAN AND

SALLIE ANN HARMAN, HIS WIFE 5
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SCALE

25 50 FEET0

HORIZONTAL

TO ROUTE 0443

1.8 MILES
TO T-601
0.1 MILES

LEBANON COUNTY

EAST HANOVER TOWNSHIP

SR 4013 SEC 018

SEG 0100 OFF 0542

STA 12+30.00

LIMIT OF WORK

ROUTE 4013 SURVEY & CONSTR �

LEBANON COUNTY
EAST HANOVER TOWNSHIP
SR 4013 SEC 018
SEG 0100 OFF 0892
STA 15+80.00
LIMIT OF WORK

SR 4013 SEC 018 
STA 15+30.00
END RECONSTRUCTION
STOP WORK

SR 4013 SEC 018
STA 12+71.00
START WORK

SR 4013 SEC 018
STA 12+80.00
BEGIN RECONSTRUCTION

PREPARED BY:

CAMP HILL, PA 17011
SUITE 200
3552 GETTYSBURG ROAD
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PRELIMINARY PLAN
EAST HANOVER TOWNSHIP, LEBANON COUNTY

ROUTE 4013-018 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT PROJECT
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PROPOSED GUIDE RAIL

EXISTING GUIDE RAIL
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EXISTING TREE (TO REMAIN)
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